## 6600048725

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
/A.1	dN	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
<b>\</b>	- ····,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



100101058711

05/07/07--01046--012 \*\*160.00

SNOTTWARD SO NOISTAID 31v1S 40 Aaveayas

## **COVER LETTER**

Ş,

TO: Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJECT: Diversi	fied Property Manage (Name of Limite	ement, LLC	any)		•
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	<b>g</b> .		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	;:		
Kurt H. Hul			·		
	(	Name of Person)			
Walker Dev	velopment Corporati	ion			
		(Firm/Company)			
3840 Land O Lakes Blvd.		O7 HAY -7 PH 2:			
		(Address)			7 0F
Land O La	akes, FL, 34639				) Ph
<del></del>		/State and Zip Code	e)		2: 22
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			22
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Lori Walmsley		at ( 813	909-964		_
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	•	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is en	tus &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	ourier Addression Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center see, FL 32301	ns · Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

}

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Diversified Property Management, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3840 Land O Lakes Blvd.	3840 Land O Lakes Blvd.
Land O Lakes, FL, 34639	Land O Lakes, FL, 34639
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the residual Kurt H. Hull  Name	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
3840 Land O Lakes Blvd.	22 000
Land O Lakes, FL, 34639  City, State, a  Having been named as registered agent and to a  liability company at the place designated in th	FL
statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis	rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
$\sim 120$	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

1:.:

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manager	ing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM		Kurt H. Hull		
		3840 Land O Lakes Blvd.		
		Land O Lakes, FL, 34639		
			<del></del>	
			0	S S
			<u> </u>	ASIO.
			MAY -7	200
				<u> </u>
	,		<u> </u>	PQ.
			<del>\frac{2}{2}</del>	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if r	necessary)		PH 2: 22	AHORS
(Use attachment if r				AHONS
CLE V: Effective dat	te, if other than the o	date of filing: (O)	PTION	VALIONS VALIONS VALIONS
CLE V: Effective dat	te, if other than the of the date must be of filing.)	date of filing: (O) specific and cannot be more than five busi	PTION	NAL ays
CLE V: Effective date if listed to the date of the dat	te, if other than the of the date must be of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five busi	PTION	JAL ays
CLE V: Effective date if listed to the date of the dat	te, if other than the of the date must be of filing.)	date of filing: (O) e specific and cannot be more than five busi  or or an authorized representative of a member.	PTION	NAL)
CLE V: Effective date if fective date of days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN  Sign  (1	te, if other than the of the date must be of filing.)  NATURE:  ignature of a member in accordance with sections.	r or an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PTION	ATIONS JAL
CLE V: Effective date of the d	te, if other than the of the date must be of filing.)  NATURE:  ignature of a member in accordance with sectif this document constituted that the facts stated he kurt H. Hull	r or an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PTION	ATIONS NAL) ays

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)